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Technical Specifications

Photometrics

Ratings / Certifications
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85548-SU
LFX/FL/HMW/SCT/PC

Lumen 14000/16800/21000

Color Temp 30K/40K/50K

Beam Spread 6H x 6V

Emitted Color CCT Selectable

Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80+

Lifespan 50000

Safety Certification UL Listed - Wet Location

Operating Temperature -4°F - 113°F

Warranty 5 Years

Fixture Material Aluminum

Lens Material Glass

Shape

Lens Finish Clear

Construction

Watt 100/125/150

Power Factor 0.9

Input Voltage 120-277

Dimmable 0-10V Low Voltage

Electrical

LED Outdoor Flood Light Fixture, Wall Mount, Power Select-
able100W/120W/150W, 21000 Lumens, Color Selectable 
30K/40K/50K, 120-277V, Dimmable, Photocell, UL Listed, Black

Fixture Finish Bronze

YOKE MOUNTSLIPFITTER MOUNT TRUNNION MOUNT

11  5/8”

8 
 5

/8
”

3 7/8”

16
  1

3/
16

”
8 

 5
/8

” 11  5/8”

12
  1

/4
”

8 
 5

/8
” 11  5/8”

15
  3

/1
6”

8 
 5

/8
” 11  5/8”

Mounting Wall

Usage Outdoor


